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Sunday Big Air
08/09/2020
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:04:59 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 695 COB 2392784 Mayson Merchant Grand Rapids, MI 1 1
2 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, MI 2 2
3 11/ COB 4044746 Drake Boatman Clay, MI 3 3

50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 11 COB 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 1 1
2 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 2 2
3 21 KTM 4141297 Grayson Zilka Casnovia, MI 3 3
4 994 COB 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 5 4
5 922 COB 2254237 Wyatt J. Marshall Millington, MI 4 7
6 48 KTM 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 7 5
7 3 COB 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 8 6
8 851 COB 2352668 Liane Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 6 10
9 183 KTM 2255183 Atley Mock Eaton Rapids, MI 9 8
10 717 KTM 2267608 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI 10 9

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:04:59 pm
30 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 716 YAM 239716 Matthew T. Alexander Mount Pleasant, MI 1 1
40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 42 KAW 507542 Mark Ricker Rockford, MI 1 1
DNS 707 HON 598707 Victor A. Plath Nunica, MI DNS DNS

50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 921 KAW 553098 Brian S. Kidner Fife Lake, MI 1 1
2 210 KTM 621210 Gary Saya Scottville, MI 3 2
3 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 2 3
4 934 KTM 3031142 Bryan Sandberg Spring Lake, MI 4 4
5 49 SUZ 1093495 Gregory Ward Otisville, MI 5 5
6 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 6 6

DNS 685 YAM 700685 Brian Pumford Fremont, MI DNS DNS
30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 597 HON 590597 David Furno Burton, MI 2 1
2 706 HON 2240706 Cody D. Read Brighton, MI 1 2
3 682 HON 461682 Addison Mock Eaton Rapids, MI 3 3
4 595 HON 5015503 Ben Blumke Alanson, MI 5 5
5 578 HON 2998578 Michael Coker Burton, MI 7 4
6 411 KTM 699411 Adam M. Alexander Vestaburg, MI 4 7
7 986 HON 2311857 Shane Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 6 6
8 120 YAM 914120 Gregory S. Julien Caledonia, MI 8 8
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Race Results Race: 3 Printed:04:59 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 458 YAM 2213489 Seth Perdue Canadian Lakes, MI 1 1
2 / KTM 2200183 Myles M. Henry Harrison, MI 2 4
3 577 KTM 3550577 Logan Hekker Holly, MI 4 3
4 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 7 2
5 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 5 5
6 4/ YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 3 7
7 4 HSK 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 6 6

DNS 706 KAW 2276706 Wyatt Erb Sparta, MI DNS DNS
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 2 1
2 786 HSK 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 1 3
3 827 KTM 2420566 Cade Clarey Grandville, MI 3 2
4 14 KTM 5017281 Jackson Bennett Mancelona, MI 4 5
5 556 YAM 5018556 Mason Darke Montague, MI 6 4
6 36 KTM 2363136 Luke Noah Lowell, MI 7 6
7 11 YAM 5019700 Rudy Randazzo Mancelona, MI 5 9
8 563 YAM 2420614 Joey Witherspoon Ravenna, MI 9 7
9 915 KAW 2426293 Tyler Simon Dorr, MI 8 8
10 442 HON 5022571 Cole Forrest Gaylord, MI 10 10

DNS 7 YAM 5022772 Brayden Zilka Ravenna, MI DNS DNS
Mini Sr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 111 HSK 2197111 Connor J. Rosiak Southgate, MI 1 1
2 489 KTM 2364489 Tye A. Zomerfeld Rochester Hills, MI 3 2
3 100 KAW 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 4 3
4 8 KAW 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 2 DNF

Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 707 KAW 2741895 Sydney L. Plath Nunica, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 4 Printed:04:59 pm
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 792 YAM 1108792 Matthew Taylor Erie, MI 1 1
2 809 KTM 3071809 Christopher M. Schroeder Baroda, MI 2 2
3 47 KTM 2165360 Jayden C. Fitzgerald Muskegon, MI 4 3
4 928 YAM 3871369 Dylan Boerma Mecosta, MI 3 4
5 660 YAM 2246660 Tyler W. Rozanski Mancelona, MI 5 5
6 307 YAM 755307 Devin Cavendish Lakeview, MI 6 6
7 551 KTM 3266551 Camron D. Byrne Washington, MI 7 7
8 350 YAM 2151325 Logan D. Beardsley South Lyon, MI 9 8
9 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI 10 9
10 62 HSK 2373404 Parker Lynch Ravenna, MI 8 DNF

DNF 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI DNF DNF
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 97 HON 2377451 Carter D. Olthouse Grandville, MI 1 1
2 / KAW 2407042 Herman Evelhoch Hesperia, MI 3 2
3 614 KTM 2092614 Gunnar H. Sager Leonard, MI 2 5
4 659 YAM 897659 Dakota P. Veltman Byron Center, MI 5 3
5 166 YAM 859166 Christian Renfroe Coopersville, MI 4 6
6 24 HON 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 11 4
7 880 YAM 2279880 Hunter Needham Kalamazoo, MI 7 8
8 111 YAM 3258500 Ian Szalai Macomb, MI 9 7
9 601 KAW 2363601 Derek Merchant Grand Rapids, MI 6 11
10 828 YAM 3258828 Thomas Howe Whitmore Lake, MI 10 9
11 731 KAW 3384592 Max Mickelson Montague, MI 8 15
12 124 YAM 5009009 Dustin Kresnak Elwell, MI 14 10
13 932 KAW 5015908 Josh Owen Muskegon, MI 13 12
14 14 KAW 2394636 Norman Slade Iii Muskegon, MI 12 13
15 03 YAM 5015940 Brent Torrey Walkerville, MI 15 14
16 946 YAM 3331946 Andrew Trombley Grandville, MI 16 DNF
17 567 KAW 3327567 Patrick Saxton Ludington, MI 17 DNF

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:04:59 pm
14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 50 YAM 2907754 Tyler W. Huey Morley, MI 1 1
2 96 YAM 843968 Gatlin M. Combs Portage, MI 3 2
3 168 KTM 353168 Cale M. Kuchnicki Eaton Rapids, MI 2 5
4 767 HSK 956767 Karter E. Delong Mount Pleasant, MI 5 3
5 17 YAM 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 6 7
6 x KTM 2374528 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 10 4
7 819 YAM 2200881 Jacob Verram Lapeer, MI 8 6
8 338 HON 714086 Noah L. Markel Sparta, MI 7 9
9 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 9 8
10 827 KTM 218827 Joseph M. Davis Comstock Park, MI 4 DNS
11 951 HON 260799 Alex Reinke Sanford, MI 11 DNS
12 63 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI 12 DNS

35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 42 KAW 507542 Mark Ricker Rockford, MI 2 1
2 716 YAM 239716 Matthew T. Alexander Mount Pleasant, MI 1 2
3 188 KAW 564188 Fred Britton Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 256 YAM 3192056 Mike Mcleod Caledonia, MI 4 4

45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 921 KAW 553098 Brian S. Kidner Fife Lake, MI 1 1
2 762 YAM 253168 Robert Wilson Flint, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:04:59 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 298 KTM 2243389 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 727 YAM 3930892 Cade R. Dowell Stanwood, MI 2 2
3 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI 4 3
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4 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 5 4
5 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 6 5
6 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 3 8
7 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 8 6
8 908 KTM 2316908 Beckett Martin Tustin, MI 7 7
9 856 KTM 2322856 Cole A. Euwema Marion, MI 13 9
10 11 COB 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 9 14
11 5 SUZ 5020414 Kolten Greaves Gladwin, MI 14 12
12 4x KTM 2394640 Saydie Vanderlind Sparta, MI 15 13
13 107 COB 2420587 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 19 10
14 97 KTM 2420596 Ryder Blumke Alanson, MI 18 11
15 94 COB 2274326 Aidan Whaley Comstock Park, MI 10 DNF
16 4/ KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 17 16
17 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 11 DNF
18 219 HSK 2305369 Austen Minta Sault St. Marie, MI 12 DNF
19 30 KTM 2288230 Cole M. Freeman Lowell, MI 20 15
20 965 KTM 2195965 Briggs Holman Nunica, MI 16 19
21 14 KAW 5020672 Evan Graber Barryton, MI 21 17
22 1 KTM 370525 Jaxson Williams Belleville, MI 22 18

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 1 1
2 183 KTM 2200183 Myles M. Henry Harrison, MI 3 2
3 4 KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 2 3
4 528 KTM 2243356 Trae Gerencer Grand Haven, MI 5 4
5 69 KTM 2260032 Brevyn Willford Gladwin, MI 4 5
6 23 KTM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:04:59 pm
60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 210 KTM 621210 Gary Saya Scottville, MI 1 1
2 115 KAW 608129 Rick Scheltema Caledonia, MI 2 2
3 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 3 3
4 281 YAM 2804281 Guy Sheridan Shelby Township, MI 4 4
5 469 YAM 455469 Martin Murphy Mount Pleasant, MI 5 5
6 839 KTM 2263839 Ronald B. Smith Portland, MI 6 6
7 190 YAM 635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 8 7
8 668 HSK 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, MI 7 DNF

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 669 HON 782669 Chris C. Phillips Jenison, MI 1 1
2 718 KAW 595043 Matthew J. Kosc Spring Lake, MI 3 2
3 323 KAW 2240707 Chris Bohnett Pinckney, MI 2 4
4 595 HON 5015503 Ben Blumke Alanson, MI 4 3
5 28 KTM 2380656 Greg Sands Jr Ravenna, MI 5 5
6 934 KTM 3031142 Bryan Sandberg Spring Lake, MI 6 6
7 86 HON 2390389 Danial Minta Sault St Marie, MI 7 DNF

DNF 338 KTM 320338 Jason Roesler Montague, MI DNS DNF
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Race Results Race: 8 Printed:04:59 pm
Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 50 YAM 2907754 Tyler W. Huey Morley, MI 2 1
2 088 HON 230088 Max Smith Newaygo, MI 1 3
3 168 KTM 353168 Cale M. Kuchnicki Eaton Rapids, MI 4 2
4 827 KTM 218827 Joseph M. Davis Comstock Park, MI 3 4
5 338 HON 385038 Shane R. Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 5 5

Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 96 YAM 843968 Gatlin M. Combs Portage, MI 1 1
2 767 HSK 956767 Karter E. Delong Mount Pleasant, MI 2 2
3 814 KTM 447814 Matthew B. Seward Merrill, MI 3 3
4 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 4 4
5 829 YAM 214829 Kameron R. Kessner Kingsley, MI 5 5
6 / KAW 770805 Nichlas Endres Buckley, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:04:59 pm
Vet Sport
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 x KAW 2407042 Herman Evelhoch Hesperia, MI 1 1
2 103 KAW 2394629 Shane Carpenter Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 765 YAM 646765 Brandon Wilson Holly, MI 3 3
4 612 KTM 3716505 Dean Robertson Fenton, MI 6 4
5 511 HON 2010511 Kyle Morel Midland, MI 4 7
6 124 KTM 2393730 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 8 5
7 / YAM 2372116 Timothy Somers Gaylord, MI 7 6
8 786 YAM 2228786 Paul Chancey Whhite Lake, MI 5 9
9 72 KAW 3285072 Justin Strong Milford, MI 10 8
10 392 KAW 2311834 Zack Overkamp Muskegon, MI 9 10
11 1 KAW 3384648 Jack Brown Hudsonville, MI 14 11
12 226 HON 2758234 Shawn Randall Flint, MI 13 13
13 104 HON 5018756 Clint Starr Kentwood, MI 12 14
14 324 KTM 2206362 Kristen Stauffer Utica, MI 15 12
15 672 KAW 5015672 John Rumpel Muskegon, MI 18 15
16 946 YAM 3331946 Andrew Trombley Grandville, MI 11 DNF
17 316 KTM 2249316 Jonathan Taylor Erie, MI 20 16
18 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 19 17
19 123 YAM 2939123 Ian Mccormick Clinton Townshi, MI 16 DNF
20 567 KAW 3327567 Patrick Saxton Ludington, MI 17 DNF
21 556 YAM 219556 Melissa Krueger Indian River, MI 22 18
22 79 KTM 311179 Dan A. Baird Lowell, MI 21 DNF

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 951/ HON 260799 Alex Reinke Sanford, MI 1 DNF
Race Results Race: 10 Printed:04:59 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 3 1
2 298 KTM 2243389 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 1 3
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3 183 KTM 2200183 Myles M. Henry Harrison, MI 2 4
4 727 YAM 3930892 Cade R. Dowell Stanwood, MI 4 5
5 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 5 7
6 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 12 2
7 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI 7 8
8 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 6 10
9 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 8 9
10 5 SUZ 5020414 Kolten Greaves Gladwin, MI 14 6
11 69 KTM 2260032 Brevyn Willford Gladwin, MI 11 12
12 856 KTM 2322856 Cole A. Euwema Marion, MI 10 14
13 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 15 11
14 97 KTM 2420596 Ryder Blumke Alanson, MI 13 13
15 219 HSK 2305369 Austen Minta Sault St. Marie, MI 9 DNF
16 23 KTM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 16 DNF

DNF 94 COB 2274326 Aidan Whaley Comstock Park, MI DNF DNF
85 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 458 YAM 2213489 Seth Perdue Canadian Lakes, MI 1 1
2 111 HSK 2197111 Connor J. Rosiak Southgate, MI 2 2
3 845 YAM 2202845 Randy J. Vetter Portland, MI 3 3
4 577 KTM 3550577 Logan Hekker Holly, MI 4 4
5 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 5 5
6 100 KAW 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 7 6
7 827 KTM 2420566 Cade Clarey Grandville, MI 6 7
8 556 YAM 5018556 Mason Darke Montague, MI 8 8

DNF 8 KAW 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI DNS DNF
Race Results Race: 11 Printed:04:59 pm
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 792 YAM 1108792 Matthew Taylor Erie, MI 1 1
2 809 KTM 3071809 Christopher M. Schroeder Baroda, MI 2 2
3 928 YAM 3871369 Dylan Boerma Mecosta, MI 3 3
4 325 YAM 2997325 Ezra Beach Sault Sainte Ma, MI 4 4

Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 63 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI 1 1
2 14 HON 431010 Kendra L. Brocker Grand Rapids, MI 2 2
3 324 KTM 2206362 Kristen Stauffer Utica, MI 3 3
4 707 KAW 2741895 Sydney L. Plath Nunica, MI 4 4
5 22 HON 2217213 Chloe K. Beardsley South Lyon, MI 5 5
6 556 YAM 219556 Melissa Krueger Indian River, MI 6 6
7 814 KTM 3326814 Mckenna Wooster Lapeer, MI 7 7

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:04:59 pm
250 A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 17 YAM 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 1
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 805 KTM 2906885 Bryce M. Carlyle Ravenna, MI 2 1
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2 814 KTM 447814 Matthew B. Seward Merrill, MI 3 2
3 829 YAM 214829 Kameron R. Kessner Kingsley, MI 4 3
4 900 YAM 3064900 Brent Worth Mears, MI 5 4
5 96 YAM 843968 Gatlin M. Combs Portage, MI 1 DNS

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:04:59 pm
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 97 HON 2377451 Carter D. Olthouse Grandville, MI 1 1
2 880 YAM 2279880 Hunter Needham Kalamazoo, MI 5 2
3 166 YAM 859166 Christian Renfroe Coopersville, MI 4 5
4 659 YAM 897659 Dakota P. Veltman Byron Center, MI 3 6
5 529 YAM 2212251 Hunter W. Smith Frankfort, MI 2 8
6 325 YAM 2997325 Ezra Beach Sault Sainte Ma, MI 8 3
7 24 HON 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 9 4
8 828 YAM 3258828 Thomas Howe Whitmore Lake, MI 7 7
9 124 KTM 2393730 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 6 9
10 17 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 10 11
11 03 YAM 5015940 Brent Torrey Walkerville, MI 12 10
12 25 KTM 4128694 Kayce Colburn Spring Lake, MI 11 13
13 932 KAW 5015908 Josh Owen Muskegon, MI 16 12
14 55 HON 2379045 Trenten Schultz Six Lakes, MI 13 DNF
15 14 KAW 2394636 Norman Slade Iii Muskegon, MI 14 DNF
16 951 HON 2095107 Brett J. Ennenga Spring Lake, MI 15 DNF
17 797 HON 2426302 Hunter Rousseau Alpena, MI 17 DNF

Race Results Race: 19 Printed:04:59 pm
50 Wobbler** 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 20 YAM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 03 YAM 5015935 Jameson Schmitt Walkerville, MI 3 2
3 45 YAM 2420588 Emmitt Crabb Lakeview, MI 2 3
4 086 HON 5818086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 4 4
5 100/ YAM 5022627 Broker Barraw Gaylord, MI 6 5
6 04 YAM 5015534 Merrick Lowry Grand Rapids, MI 8 6
7 5/ YAM 2420620 Codey Markel Sparta, MI 7 7
8 413 YAM 2424071 Brantley Sheren Ludington, MI 10 9
9 5 KTM 5000083 Alexandra Williams Belleville, MI 11 10
10 11 YAM 5022879 Evelynn Hamilton Twin Lake, MI 9 13
11 07 YAM 2407039 Ella Betten Grand Rapids, MI 15 8
12 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Grandville, MI 5 18
13 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Cedar Springs, MI 13 12
14 299 YAM 2390501 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 16 11
15 5xx YAM 2420621 Carley Young Rockford, MI 14 14
16 348 KTM 2420628 Ryder Williams Grant, MI 12 16
17 100 YAM 2426299 Landen Delamater Lakeview, MI 17 15
18 848 YAM 2420625 Lyla Whaley Comstock Park, MI 19 17
19 215 YAM 2426284 Nicole Way Nunica, MI 18 19

Race Results Race: 20 Printed:04:59 pm
50 Trail - Limited**
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 197 YAM 4141298 Colton Zilka Casnovia, MI 3 1
2 47 YAM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 2 2
3 4 YAM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 5 3
4 515 YAM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 1 7
5 394 YAM 5015837 Brock Baxter Saint Louis, MI 7 4
6 361 YAM 2420604 Leigha Templeton Flint, MI 6 6
7 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 8 5
8 130 YAM 5008130 Case Phillips Lowell, MI 4 10
9 624 YAM 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygn, MI 13 9
10 34 HON 2426286 Logan Kloock Sault Sainte Marie, MI 11 12
11 303 YAM 5014447 Austin Haapala Gladwin, MI 10 13
12 90 HON 5022479 Skylar Foster Muskegon, MI 14 11
13 116 YAM 2083711 Kolton Sparpana Grandville, MI 9 16
14 597 YAM 5014594 Abby Furno Burton, MI 18 8
15 142 YAM 4077142 Reed Sedgley Midland, MI 15 15
16 426 HON 5010426 Jaxon Halbert Howell, MI 12 18
17 929 YAM 4172473 Vaida Roberts Ada, MI 17 14
18 741 YAM 5018741 Bryce Lyman Milford, MI 16 17

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:04:59 pm
65 Beginner**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 x SUZ 2426301 Damion Evelhoch Twin Lake, MI 1 2
2 199 KTM 2374956 Joey Betten Grand Rapids, MI 4 1
3 727 COB 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 3 3
4 301 KAW 2424060 Jyles Smith Muskegon, MI 2 4
5 04 KAW 2426294 Landyn Thompson Holton, MI 5 6
6 141 HSK 4077141 Carter Sedgley Midland, MI 7 5
7 280 KTM 232370 Oakley Banks Cadillac, MI 6 7

Trailblazer**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 47 KAW 5018651 Kacen Fitzgerald Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 3 YAM 7426288 Brooke Warren Gaylord, MI 3 2
3 4 HON 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 2 3
4 7 HON 5022541 Thomas Derooy Muskegon, MI 4 4
5 4/ SUZ 2420622 Brady Young Rockford, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:04:59 pm
50 SS Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 1 1
2 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, MI 3 2
3 197 YAM 4141298 Colton Zilka Casnovia, MI 2 3
4 515 KTM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 4 4
5 361 YAM 2420604 Leigha Templeton Flint, MI 7 6
6 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, MI 9 5
7 426 COB 5010426 Jaxon Halbert Howell, MI 6 8
8 682 COB 5015837 Brock Baxter Saint Louis, MI 5 9
9 199 KTM 2363638 Parker Goerbig Muskegon, MI 10 7
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10 116 YAM 2083711 Kolton Sparpana Grandville, MI 11 10
11 597 YAM 5014594 Abby Furno Burton, MI 8 13
12 741 YAM 5018741 Bryce Lyman Milford, MI 12 11
13 4 COB 4172473 Vaida Roberts Ada, MI 13 12

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:04:59 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 47 KTM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 3 KTM 5022603 Brysten Brannam Ravenna, MI 4 2
3 7 COB 2420612 Jase Delamater Lakeview, MI 3 3
4 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, MI 7 4
5 603 KTM 2420603 Easton Somerville Muskegon, MI 6 7
6 828 KTM 5015658 Jaxson Bonzelaar Zeeland, MI 9 5
7 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 8 9
8 141 HSK 4077141 Carter Sedgley Midland, MI 12 6
9 415 COB 4172472 Mason Roberts Ada, MI 13 8
10 624 KTM 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygn, MI 11 10
11 827 KTM 2424070 Lawson Sheren Ludington, MI 15 11
12 233 KTM 2426286 Logan Kloock Sault Sainte Marie, MI 14 12
13 791 KTM 2420600 Terry Talbot Muskegon, MI 2 DNS
14 452 KTM 5014709 Blake Galer Belmont, MI 5 DNS
15 180 KTM 2426287 Camden Warren Gaylord, MI 10 DNS
16 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter DNS 13
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